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ASHEVILLE04
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,244,173.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,244,173.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE04

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$313,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$313,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$432,162.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$432,162.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$50,000.00 

$440,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$66,280.00 

$8,408,280.00 

$7,852,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 2
 0

 1

 0

 6

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$324,550.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$26,300.00 

$795,850.00 

$445,000.00 

$0.00 

 7

 0
 0

 0

 0

 2

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,260.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$66,000.00 

$208,260.00 

$138,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 6

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$57,000.00 

$407,000.00 

$350,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 3

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$120,000.00 

$110,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$12,200.00 

$50,000.00 
$0.00 

$72,000.00 

$0.00 

$381,925.00 

$2,375,455.00 

$1,859,330.00 

$0.00 

 2

 1
 0

 3

 0

 9

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  1

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$215,525.00 

$0.00 

$53,800.00 

$569,325.00 

$300,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 3

 0

 3

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  1

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$193,500.00 

$0.00 

$12,000.00 

$1,000,500.00 

$780,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 2

 0

 2

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$30,000.00 

$425,500.00 

$395,500.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$89,300.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$21,000.00 

$605,300.00 

$495,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 0

 0

 2

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$659,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$297,274.00 

$0.00 

$145,649.00 

$3,235,406.00 

$2,133,483.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 6

 0

 7

 11

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 4  2

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$396,935.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$432,060.00 

$5,589,995.00 

$4,761,000.00 

$0.00 

 7

 0
 0

 0

 0

 13

 6

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,119,123.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$227,377.00 

$8,256,500.00 

$6,910,000.00 

$0.00 

 16

 0
 0

 0

 0

 9

 18

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$52,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$70,303.00 

$1,625,583.00 

$1,503,280.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 6

 8

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$386,200.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$126,919.00 

$3,832,946.00 

$3,319,827.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0
 0

 0

 0

 10

 12

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$529,500.00 

$0.00 

$215,500.00 

$2,329,900.00 

$1,584,900.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 7

 0

 4

 10

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 7  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$32,937,320.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$490,000.00 
$1,943,113.00 
$5,097,903.00 

$1,307,799.00 

 97

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 18  4

 3
 85
 50

 22

$41,776,135.00 Total Project Value


