Township Report

6/1/2016 through 6/30/2016

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE04						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,244,173.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE04	\$0.00 \$1,244,173.00	0	Trow.	O		
ASHEVILLE06						
ASHEVILLEOU					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$313,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	INCW.	O	1110 / 64.	
ASHEVILLE06	\$313,000.00					
ASHEVILLE07						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$432,162.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE07	\$432,162.00	O				
AVERYS CREEK						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$7,852,000.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$440,000.00 \$66,280.00	2				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$50,000.00	6 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$8,408,280.00	1				
AVERIGUEER	Ψο, .ου, Δου.ου					

FAIRVIEW

Buildings # Units

Buildings # Units

	BROAD RIVER	\$120,000.00					
	Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00 \$0.00	1				
			0				
	Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Dunuings:	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count:	0.00
				# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
	Residential Single Family	\$110,000.00	2	# Decildings	0.00	Develling Heit County	0.00
DAVA	W MILK					# Build	ings # Units
RRAA	D RIVER						
	Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$0.00 \$407,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	Ma 1.	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$57,000.00	3				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	S		Č	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$350,000.00 \$0.00	1 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
						# Build	ings # Units
BLAC	K MOUNTAIN						
	BILTMORE	\$208,260.00	-				
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$4,260.00	1				
		\$66,000.00	6				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunaings.	0.00	Dwening Onit Count.	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$138,000.00	1		0.05	D W	0.05
BILT	MORE					# Build	ings # Units
	BEAVERDAM	\$795,850.00					
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$324,550.00	7				
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$26,300.00	2				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dununigs.	0.00	Dweining Onit Count.	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$1,859,330.00	7	// D1141:	0.00	Describes Harit Country	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0	_		Dwelling Unit Count:	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$50,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$381,925.00	9				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$12,200.00	2	N	2	Moved:	1
Mobile Home	\$72,000.00	3	New:	2	Moved.	1
FAIRVIEW	\$2,375,455.00					
FLAT CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$300,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$53,800.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6 1	1
Mobile Home	\$215,525.00	3	New:	2	Moved:	1
FLAT CREEK	\$569,325.00					
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$780,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$12,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$15,000.00	1			26 1	0
Mobile Home	\$193,500.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$1,000,500.00					
HAW CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$395,500.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$30,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAW CREEK	\$425,500.00					
HAZEL						
					# Build	ings # Units

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$495,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	5 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	\$21,000.00 \$89,300.00 \$0.00 \$605,300.00	2 3 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LEICESTER					# Buildi	ings #Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,133,483.00	11				
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$145,649.00 \$659,000.00 \$297,274.00	0 7 3 6	New:	4	Moved:	2
LEICESTER	\$3,235,406.00	Ü				
LIMESTONE					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$4,761,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	6 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$432,060.00 \$396,935.00 \$0.00 \$5,589,995.00	13 7 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LOWER HOMINY					# Buildi	ings # Units
Desidential Single Femile	¢< 010 000 00	10				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$6,910,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$227,377.00	18 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$1,119,123.00 \$1,000 \$8,256,500.00	16 0	New:	0	Moved:	0

REEMS CREEK

Desidential Circle Femile	¢1 502 200 00	0				
Residential Single Family	\$1,503,280.00	8	// D:11:	0.00	Described Harit Country	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
	\$0.00			0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dweiling Ont Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$70,303.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$52,000.00	1	Nove	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	U	woved.	O
REEMS CREEK	\$1,625,583.00					
SANDY MUSH						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Bulluligo.	0.00	2 wining only count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$1,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$1,000.00	v				
SWANNANOA					45.44	
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,319,827.00	12				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$126,919.00	10				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$386,200.00	4			3.6	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$3,832,946.00					
UPPER HOMINY						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,584,900.00	10				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$215,500.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$529,500.00	7	New:	7	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY	\$2,329,900.00					

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total	\$32,937,320.00	97				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$490,000.00	3	C		C	
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,943,113.00	85				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$5,097,903.00	50				
Mobile Home	\$1,307,799.00	22	New:	18	Moved:	4
Total Project Value	\$41,776,135.00					